

CARATLANE TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED Vs.
ASHOK JEWELS PRIVATE LIMITED

01.06.2026

Present : Sh. Rishi Bansal, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff
(*Through v/c*).
Sh. Himanshu Chaudhary, Id. Ms. Anusha Banerjee,
Ms. Janhvi Badoliya, Ld. Proxy Counsel for
plaintiff.
Sh. Gaurav Miglani, Ld. Counsel for defendant.

Put up with the connected case on 01.7.2026.

(Neelofer Abida Perveen)
District Judge (Commercial Court)-01
Central District/THC/Delhi/01.06.2026